



310182C Burger Sauce (Stokes)



Pack Size: 1 X 2KG

Details: Stokes Burger Sauce is a delicious and versatile condiment. The thick and creamy sauce is mixed with diced gherkin, tomato puree and mustard. Specifically designed to enhance the flavour of burgers, but also works well as a dip for fries, or a spread for sandwiches and wraps.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Celery, Eggs, Mustard

Free from:

Cereal, Soya, Crustaceans, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

Ready to eat.

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool place, away from direct sunlight. Once opened refrigerate and consume within 21 days and by best before end date.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Rapeseed Oil (59%), Gherkins (11%) (Gherkins, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt.), Free Range Pasteurised Whole **EGG** (8%), Water, White Wine Vinegar, Tomato Puree (3%), **MUSTARD** (3%) (Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, **MUSTARD** Flour, **MUSTARD** Husk, Salt, Cardamom, Cinnamon, Turmeric.), Unrefined Raw Cane Sugar,

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

569 kcal / 2339 kJ

Fat:

60 g

of which saturates:

4.1 g

Carbohydrates:

5.7 g

of which sugars:

4.3 g

Fibre:

0.9 g

Protein:

1.8 g

Salt:

1.3 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.